RIVERSHORE GOLF LINKS - MEMBERSHIP FORM 2026

Name:

330 Rivershore Drive, Kamloops, BC, V2H 151

250.573.4211 or accounting@rivershoregolflinks.com

Email:

Cell Phone (text messaging):

Other Phone:

Address:

Student Number (student only):

Birthdate (intermediate only):

Office Use Only:

RGLR:

Golf Canada:

SSheet:

C.Contact:

Membership Category:

[ Partners

[J Restricted Partners

ISingle

1 Restricted (Mto F)

O Limited (after 1pm)
[JIntermediate 1 (age 19 - 29)
O Intermediate 2 (age 30 - 39)
[J Intermediate 3 (age 40 - 45)
[J Student - Full Time

[J Corporate Single
[ Corporate Transfer
I Corporate Passes

I Junior

[ Leave of Absence

Membership Annual Extras

$5,100
$4,465
$2,835
$2,480
$1,469

$999
$1,469
$1,760

$699

$2,835
$3,200
$2,150

$150

$420

1 Single Power Cart

[J Club Storage (Bag Only)

I Club Storage (w Push Cart)
[J Club Storage (with E-Cart)
] Locker

O Golf Canada Dues

[ Subtotal:

$925

$165
$235
$315

$50

$55

[0 Payment Plan Admin Fee
OGST

O PST

[J Donation to the Jr Prgm

Total:

All Memberships must be paid in full by March 1, 2026

Payment Plan available for credit cards or postdated cheques - completed by June 15, 2026

A 2.5% Admin Fee is charged for payment plans



