RIVERSHORE GOLF LINKS - MEMBERSHIP FORM 2026

330 Rivershore Drive, Kamloops, BC, V2H 1S1 250.573.4211 or accounting@rivershoregolflinks.com

Name:			Office Use Only:	
Email:			RGLR:	
Cell Phone (text messaging): Other Phone:			Golf Canada: SSheet:	
Student Number (student only):				
Birthdate (intermediate only):				
Membership Category:		Membership Annu	ual Extras	
	45.400			\$925
☐ Partners	\$5,100	⊔Sin	☐ Single Power Cart \$9	
☐ Restricted Partners	\$4,465 \$2,835			
□ Single □ Restricted (M to F)	\$2,480		☐ Club Storage (Bag Only)	
☐ Limited (after 1pm)	\$2,480 \$1,469		☐ Club Storage (Bag Only) ☐ Club Storage (w Push Cart)	
☐ Intermediate 1 (age 19 - 29)	\$999		☐ Club Storage (with E-Cart)	
☐ Intermediate 2 (age 30 - 39)	\$1,469	□ Ota	ib Storage (With L-Cart)	\$315
☐ Intermediate 3 (age 40 - 45)	\$1,760		□ Locker	
☐ Student - Full Time	\$699		JACI	\$50
- Student Tult Time	φοσσ	□Gol	☐ Golf Canada Dues	
☐ Corporate Single	\$2,835		ar Carrada Baco	\$55
☐ Corporate Transfer	\$3,200	□Sub	☐ Subtotal:	
☐ Corporate Passes	\$2,150	_ 0 u.		
□ Junior	\$150	□ GS [*]	□ Payment Plan Admin Fee □ GST □ PST	
☐ Leave of Absence	\$420		nation to the Jr Prgm	
		Total:		